# In accordance to the Gazette Notification of Uttar Pradesh Shasan Anubhag - I No.861(2)/79-V-1-18-2(ka)6/2018 dated April 09,2018 BABA GURUKUL ACADEMY,BARABANKI,FEE STRUCTURE & RULES FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 NEW STUDENTS

## At the Time Of Admission Only

At the time of Admission only								
<u>Ser No</u>	<u>Classes</u>	<u>Prospectus</u>	Diary /I-Card Charges	Admission Fee	Monthly Tuition Fee	<u>Total</u>		
1	NUR(P)	500	200	3000	2000	5700		
2	JUNIOR K.G	500	200	3000	2000	5700		
3	SENIOR KG	500	200	3000	2000	5700		
4	I	500	200	3000	2200	5900		
5	II	500	200	3000	2200	5900		
6	III	500	200	3000	2350	6050		
7	IV	500	200	3000	2350	6050		
8	V	500	200	3000	2350	6050		
9	VI	500	200	3000	2550	6250		
10	VII	500	200	3000	2550	6250		
11	VIII	500	200	3000	2550	6250		
12	IX	500	200	4500	3700	8900		
13	Х	500	200	4500	3700	8900		
14	XI PCM/PCB	500	200	4500	4100	9300		
15	XI Com./Humanities	500	200	4500	4100	9300		
16	XII PCM/PCB	500	200	4500	4100	9300		
17	XII Com./Humanities	500	200	4500	4100	9300		

### Note:-

- 1. The above mentioned fee will exclude the transport fee and Day boarding Charges ( In case child is opting for).
- 2. Except above mentioned fee only Exam fee Rs. 1000/- for half yearly exams and Rs.1000/- for Annual exams will be charged in the month of July and January during each academic session from class Play to VIII.
  - 3. Exam fee Rs. 1100/- for half yearly exams and Rs.1100/- for Annual exams(Pre-Boards) will be charged in the month of July and January during each academic session from class IX to XII
  - 4.Except Fee mentioned above The School will not claim any fee other than board Registration/LOC Charges for Class IX to XII Only during the current academic session.
  - 5. Monthly fee will be deposited in the school before 12 of every month mandatorily. After 12Rs. 5 /-Late fees per day will be chargeable
  - 6. In the Month of February two months fee i.e. for February and March will be charged before 20 without late fee.
  - 7. Admit Card for Examinations would not be issued without clearance of all dues for the session at all.

In accordance to the Gazette Notification of Uttar Pradesh Shasan Anubhag - I No.861(2)/79-V-1-18-2(ka)6/2018 dated April 09,2018

# BABA GURUKUL ACADEMY, BARABANKI, FEE STRUCTURE & RULES FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 OLD STUDENTS

### **In April Only**

<u>Ser No</u>	<u>Classes</u>	Diary Charges	Monthly	<u>Total</u>
			<u>Tuition Fee</u>	
1	JUNIOR K.G	200	2000	2200
2	SENIOR KG	200	2000	2200
3	I	200	2200	2400
4	II	200	2200	2400
5	III	200	2350	2550
6	IV	200	2350	2550
7	V	200	2350	2550
8	VI	200	2550	2750
9	VII	200	2550	2750
10	VIII	200	2550	2750
11	IX	200	3700	3900
12	Х	200	3700	3900
13	XI PCM/PCB	200	4100	4300
14	XI Com./Humanities	200	4100	4300
15	XII PCM/PCB	200	4100	4300
16	XII Com./Humanities	200	4100	4300

#### Note:-

- 1. The above mentioned fee will exclude the transport fee and Day boarding Charges (In case child is opting for).
- 2. Except above mentioned fee only Exam fee Rs. 1000/- for half yearly exams and Rs.1000/- for Annual exams will be charged in the month of July and January during each academic session from class Play to VIII.
- 3. Exam fee Rs. 1100/- for half yearly exams and Rs.1100/- for Annual exams(Pre-Boards) will be charged in the month of July and January during each academic session from class IX to XII 4. Except Fee mentioned above The School will not claim any fee other than board Registration/LOC Charges for Class IX to XII Only during the current academic session.
- 5. Monthly fee will be deposited in the school before 12 of every month mandatorily. After 12Rs. 5 /-Late fees per day will be chargeable
- 6. In the Month of February two months fee i.e. for February and March will be charged before 20 without late fee.
- 7. Admit Card for Examinations would not be issued without clearance of all dues for the session at all.